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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2019-2020- For Course: M.A. Hindi

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AVARI RAMESH HARI

BACHHAV KALPANA SHANTARAM

BAGUL USHA VITTHAL

BHOYE PRAMILA PRALHAD

BHOYE VARSHA NAMDEV

BODKE PRITISH SHIVAJI

CHAURE KAVITA ASHOK

DARODE CHHAYA HIRAMAN

GADHAVE SAGAR SUBHASH

GANGURDE ARCHANA BALASAHEB

GANGURDE NIVRUTTI VALU

GAVALI GIRISH NARAYAN

GODHADE ARCHANA ROHIDAS

GORADE JYOTI SUKDEV

JORVEKAR KISHOR LAXMAN

KAMANKAR MUKTA LAXMAN

PARAKHE MADHURI MADHAVRAO

PARDESHI ABHISHEK RAJUSING

PAWAR PARIGHA VASANTRAO

RIKAME NIKITA MANOJ

SALVI VISHAL BABURAO

SINGH KIRAN PRAVIN

VISTE AMOL LAXMAN

WARALE CHITRALI GANGADHAR

Mother Name

PARI

SUNANDA

VASANTIBAI

INDUBAI

YASHODA

SANGEETA

SUNITA

YAMUNABAI

SINDHUBAI

SANGITA

SUNITA

TULSABAI

SUMAN

ALKA

VIDYA

SUREKHA

TARABAI

YASHODA

RANJANA

INDUBAI

TARABAI

RITA

MIRABAI

GITA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

Eligibility No
12019137750
12019258528
12019137751
12019137762
12019137763
12019137764
12019137747
12019137766
12019137761
12019137748
12019137755
12019137760
12019137759
12019137749
12019137767
12019137768
12019137752
12019137758
12019137757
12019137753
12019137756
12019137754
12019137765

12019264931
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